
PROJECT PACKAGES ORDERED BY PEM, BHEL DURING MONTH OCT-06 PO VALUE LESS THAN RS 50 LACS

Sl no Project name Mode of tender & tender no Item/nature of work No of vendors to 
whom enquiry sent

Date of 
publication of NIT

Type of Bidding 
(single/two bid)

Last date of 
recpt of tender

No of tenders 
recd No and name of tech qualfd parties No and name of tech not 

qualfd parties
whether contract 
awarded to L1 PO_NO po_date vendor Delivery 

(Approx.)

Reasons if enquiry sent to 
less than 3 

vendors/REMARKS

1 KUTCH LIGNITE UNIT # 4 1X75 MW limited; E557/05 FRLS SCREENED INST. CABLES FOURTEEN 06-03-06 TWO 27-03-06 SEVEN
4; 

CORDS,DELTON,KEI,POLYC
AB

RELIANCE; 
PARAMOUNT, 

ELKAY COMMLY 
REJECTED

YES P-326/06   4-Oct-06 POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD. Mar-07 NA

2 BAKRESHWAR 2X210 MW PROJECT LT  / E-494/05 Y TYPE STRAINER FIVE 25-11-05 TWO 12-12-05 THREE 3; FILTERATION, MULTITEX, 
OTOKLIN NIL YES P-328/06   7-Oct-06 OTOKLIN PLANTS & EQUIPMENTS LTD. Feb-07 NA

3 SANTALDI TPP EXTN 1X250 MW UNIT 5 LIMITED / E-602/06 GUN METAL VALVES THREE 01-06-06 TWO 15-06-06 THREE 3; LEADER, AV VALVES, 
SANT VALVES NIL YES P-329/06   9-Oct-06 LEADER VALVES LTD. Apr-07 NA

4 SANTALDI TPP EXTN 1X250 MW UNIT 5 LIMITED / E-602/06 GUN METEL VALVE-MS THREE 01-06-06 TWO 15-06-06 THREE 3; LEADER, AV VALVES, 
SANT VALVES NIL YES P-330/06   9-Oct-06 LEADER VALVES LTD. Apr-07 NA

5 KORBA (EAST) TPS 2X250 MW LIMITED / E-602/06 GUN METAL VALVES THREE 01-06-06 TWO 15-06-06 THREE 3; LEADER, AV VALVES, 
SANT VALVES NIL YES P-331/06   9-Oct-06 LEADER VALVES LTD. Apr-07 NA

6 KORBA (EAST) TPS 2X250 MW LIMITED / E-602/06 GUN METEL VALVE-MS THREE 01-06-06 TWO 15-06-06 THREE 3; LEADER, AV VALVES, 
SANT VALVES NIL YES P-332/06   9-Oct-06 LEADER VALVES LTD. Apr-07 NA

7 GIRAL EXTENSION 1X125 MW LIGNITE 
TPS LIMITED / E-602/06 GUN METAL VALVES THREE 01-06-06 TWO 15-06-06 THREE 3; LEADER, AV VALVES, 

SANT VALVES NIL YES P-333/06   9-Oct-06 LEADER VALVES LTD. Apr-07 NA

8 BHILLAI PROJECT 2x250 MW LIMITED FRLS SCREENED INST. CABLES ELEVEN 31/7/06 TWO 14/8/06 FIVE

5- Cords Cable, Elkay 
Telelinks, Reliance Engg, 

Polycab Wires, Paramount 
Communications

NIL YES P-335/06   9-Oct-06 POLYCAB WIRES PVT. LTD. Apr-07 NA

9 DHOLPUR CCPP 330 MW LIMITED / E-602/06 GUN METAL VALVES THREE 01-06-06 15-06-06 THREE 3; LEADER, AV VALVES, 
SANT VALVES NIL YES P-338/06   10-Oct-06 LEADER VALVES LTD. Apr-07 NA

10 NALCO LTD. CPP EXPN. UNIT 9 & 10 RATE CONTRACT STEAM TRAPS RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT RATE CONTRACT RATE CONTRACT RATE 

CONTRACT P-340/06   11-Oct-06 SPIRAX MARSHALL  PVT.LTD. Mar-07 NA

11 NALCO LTD. CPP EXPN. UNIT 9 & 10 RATE CONTRACT AIR TRAPS RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT RATE CONTRACT RATE CONTRACT RATE 

CONTRACT P-341/06   11-Oct-06 SPIRAX MARSHALL  PVT.LTD. Apr-07 NA

12 VIJAYAWADA THERMAL POWER 
STATION STAGEIV REPEAT ORDER DUAL PLATE CHECK VALVES REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER
REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-342/06   11-Oct-06 ADVANCE VALVES PVT. LTD. Apr-07 NA

13 KORBA (EAST) TPS 2X250 MW REPEAT ORDER PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-343/06   11-Oct-06 BYTE COMMUNICATIONS PVT.LTD. Mar-07 NA

14 KORBA (EAST) TPS 2X250 MW REPEAT ORDER PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM-E&C REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-344/06   11-Oct-06 BYTE COMMUNICATIONS PVT.LTD. Jun-07 NA

15 DHOLPUR CCPP 330 MW LT; E 583/06 CONTROL VALVES THREE 04-05-06 TWO 25-05-06 TWO MIL,IL NIL YES P-365/06   31-Oct-06 INSTRUMENTATION LTD. Apr-07 NA

16 NALCO LTD. CPP EXPN. UNIT 9 & 10 LT   E-603/06 FLOW ELEMENT FIVE 03/6/2006 TWO 23-06-06 FOUR
3,  M/s Micro Precision, M/s 
Insrumentation Ltd.,  AM/s 

Star Mech controls

1, M/s Engg 
Specialities YES P-366/06   31-Oct-06 INSTRUMENTATION LTD. Jan-07 NA

17 NALCO LTD. CPP EXPN. UNIT 9 & 10 LT   E-603/06 FLOW ELEMENT FIVE 03/6/2006 TWO 23-06-06 FOUR
3,  M/s Micro Precision, M/s 
Insrumentation Ltd.,  AM/s 

Star Mech controls

1, M/s Engg 
Specialities yes P-367/06   31-Oct-06 MICRO PRECISION PRODUCTS Jan-07 NA

18 BAKRESHWAR 2X210 MW PROJECT LT  / E-584/06 CI GLOBE VALVES MAND. SPARES-
MS EIGHT 06-05-06 TWO 22-05-06 FIVE

5; LEADER, VENUS, 
FLUIDINE, AV VALVES, GM 

DALUI
NIL YES P-362/06   27-Oct-06 VENUS PUMPS & ENGG. WORKS Apr-07 NA

19 AMARKANTAK TPS 1X210MW REPEAT ORDER CW PUMP HOUSE EOT CRANE REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-363/06   27-Oct-06 ANUPAM INDUSTRIES LTD. Apr-07 NA

20 AMARKANTAK TPS 1X210MW REPEAT ORDER E.O.T. CRANES DOUBLE GIRDER - 
E&C REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER
REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-364/06   27-Oct-06 ANUPAM INDUSTRIES LTD. Apr-07 NA

oct-06 orders less than 50 lacs.xls 1 OF 2 12/26/2006



PROJECT PACKAGES ORDERED BY PEM, BHEL DURING MONTH OCT-06 PO VALUE LESS THAN RS 50 LACS

Sl no Project name Mode of tender & tender no Item/nature of work No of vendors to 
whom enquiry sent

Date of 
publication of NIT

Type of Bidding 
(single/two bid)

Last date of 
recpt of tender

No of tenders 
recd No and name of tech qualfd parties No and name of tech not 

qualfd parties
whether contract 
awarded to L1 PO_NO po_date vendor Delivery 

(Approx.)

Reasons if enquiry sent to 
less than 3 

vendors/REMARKS

21 VIJAYAWADA THERMAL POWER 
STATION STAGEIV ONE; E 616/06 VIS for BFP foundations ONE 21-07-06 TWO 07-08-06 ONE GERB NIL YES P-356/06   26-Oct-06 GERB VIBRATION CONTROL SYSTEMS 

PVT.LTD Jan-07 SINGLE SOURCE

22 VIJAYAWADA THERMAL POWER 
STATION STAGEIV ONE; E 616/06 VIS-  SUPERVISION OF EREC & 

COMMG. ONE 21-07-06 TWO 07-08-06 ONE GERB NIL YES P-357/06   26-Oct-06 GERB VIBRATION CONTROL SYSTEMS 
PVT.LTD Mar-07 SINGLE SOURCE

23 BHOOPALPALLY THERMAL POWER 
PROJECT ONE; E 616/06 VIS for BFP foundations ONE 21-07-06 TWO 07-08-06 ONE GERB NIL YES P-358/06   26-Oct-06 GERB VIBRATION CONTROL SYSTEMS 

PVT.LTD Jan-07 SINGLE SOURCE

24 BHOOPALPALLY THERMAL POWER 
PROJECT ONE; E 616/06 VIS-  SUPERVISION OF EREC & 

COMMG. ONE 21-07-06 TWO 07-08-06 ONE GERB NIL YES P-359/06   26-Oct-06 GERB VIBRATION CONTROL SYSTEMS 
PVT.LTD Mar-07 SINGLE SOURCE

25 VIJAYAWADA THERMAL POWER 
STATION STAGEIV REPEAT ORDER LUBE OIL TRANSFER PUMPS REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER
REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-321/06   23-Oct-06 MATZ PUMPS PVT. LTD. Apr-07 NA

26 BHOOPALPALLY THERMAL POWER 
PROJECT REPEAT ORDER LUBE OIL TRANSFER PUMPS REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER
REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-322/06   23-Oct-06 MATZ PUMPS PVT. LTD. Apr-07 NA

27 BHOOPALPALLY THERMAL POWER 
PROJECT REPEAT ORDER DUAL PLATE CHECK VALVES REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER
REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-353/06   23-Oct-06 ADVANCE VALVES PVT. LTD. Apr-07 NA

28 GIRAL EXTENSION 1X125 MW LIGNITE 
TPS REPEAT ORDER CAST IRON GATE/GLOBE/NRV REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER
REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER

REPEAT 
ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT ORDER REPEAT 

ORDER P-352/06   19-Oct-06 A.V. VALVES LTD Apr-07 NA

29 BHILLAI PROJECT 2x250 MW RATE CONTRACT AIR TRAPS RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT

RATE 
CONTRACT RATE CONTRACT RATE CONTRACT RATE 

CONTRACT P-350/06   17-Oct-06 SPIRAX MARSHALL  PVT.LTD. Apr-07 NA

30 AMARKANTAK TPS 1X210MW LIMITED EFFLUENT TREATMENT PLANT -
E&C EIGHT 11-11-05 TWO 08-05-06 TWO 2; SRIRAM, CLEAR WATER NIL YES P-349/06   16-Oct-06 CLEAR WATER LTD Dec-07 NA

31 BHILLAI PROJECT 2x250 MW LIMITED; E-617/06 FLOW ELEMENT FOUR 01-08-06 TWO 22-08-06 TWO 2,  M/s Micro Precision, M/s 
Insrumentation Ltd. NIL YES P-347/06   13-Oct-06 MICRO PRECISION PRODUCTS Feb-07 NA

oct-06 orders less than 50 lacs.xls 2 OF 2 12/26/2006


